

â  
ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14043/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006 and 19.9.2006 in FMA  
No. 48/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DULALI RUIDAS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default )

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.  
Ms. Suneet Kaul, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.  
Ms. K. Sarda Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the  
Office Report on default dated 15th July, 2010.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER