

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6279/2011

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DULALI RUIDAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sakshi Mittal, Adv.
For Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after eight weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2015.03.19
14:20:10 IST
Reason: